9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF
From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

PARTICIPATED COUNTRIES

1. BEL BELGIUM

2. CRO CROATIA

3. CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
4. EST ESTONIA

5. GER GERMANY

6. GBR GREAT BRITAIN
7 HUN HUNGARY

8. NED NETHERLANDS
9. ROM ROMANIA

10. RUS RUSSIA

14 SWE SWEDEN

12. UKR UKRANIE

13. TUR TURKIYE




9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF
From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE
NAME REGISTRATIONS
NAME NUMBER COUNTRY
LOICQ, MATHEU 001 BEL  BELGIUM
MALLIEU , CHRISTOPHE 002 BEL  BELGIUM
VAN DAM , KURT 003 BEL BELGlPM
BEK , MLADEN 005 CRO CROATIA
ISTVANFI , IVAN 006 CRO CROATIA
BRATVSA , PAVAO 007 CRO CROATIA
TOMIC , KUA 070 CRO CROATIA
PESEK , PAVEL 009 CZE  CZECH REPUBLIC
HULA , IVO 010 CZE  CZECH REPUBLIC
HELUS , JAROSLAV 011 CZE  CZECH REPUBLIC
MIMRA , IVO 012 CZE  CZECH REPUBLIC
VEJROSTOVA , JITKA 013 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
HELUSOVA , JITKA 014 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
PLISKOVA , IVANA 015 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
PAERN , RAVIO 017 EST  ESTONIA
HEGEDUS , BELA 019 GBR  GREAT BRITAIN
BUCK , GEORGE 020 GBR  GREAT BRITAIN
LANGLEY , STUART 021 GBR  GREAT BRITAIN
KANTI , HITESH 022 , GBR  GREAT BRITAIN
RUPCIC , IVAN 024 GER GERMANY
MECHAU , MARK 025 GER  GERMANY
BARON , JAN-ERIK 026 GER GERMANY
BAEHR , THOMAS 027 GER  GERMANY
AMTSFELD , KARIN 028 GER GERMANY
HEIN , ANNETTE 029 GER GERMANY
GLAAMANN , SYBILLE 030 GER  GERMANY
BRANDT , PETRA 031 GER GEIﬁ‘MANY
WIELINGEN , LESLEY 033 NED NETHERLANDS
VAN HERP ,FRED 034 NED  NETHERLANDS
MARTENS , TIMY 035 NED  NETHERLANDS

KERKHOF , FRANS 036 NED NETHERLANDS




9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENN!IS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

NAME

MALULNE , ILONA
LAZANE , EVA
TUROCZY , ERIKA
TUMBAS , KATALIN

TUTUIANU , GICA
GODEANU , ADRIAN
GHIURUTAN , IOAN
GlJU, IORIAN
MOLDOVAN , MAGDA
BATCU, FLORICA

MIRONOVA , TATIANA
CHAGUIEVA , ELENA

WIKSTROM , ORJAN
HANSSON , TOMMY

TARGIT , EDA
TAT, OZLEM
BULUT , iSMIHAN
YASA , GULHAN
BiLSAY , MURAT
MERCAN , HASAN
DIiLEK , HASAN
SEZER , MURAT

ZAKLADNY1, MYKOLA
WASSILJEV , WASSILI
BARABOHA , VALERIY
SERGIYENKO , NATALIA
BOZHKO , NATALIA

NUMBER

038
039
040
041

043
044
045
046
047
048

051
052

054
055

057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064

066
067
068
071
072

COUNTRY
HUN HUN
HUN HUN
HUN HUN
HUN HUN
ROM ROM
ROM ROM
ROM ROM
ROM ROM
ROM ROM
ROM ROM
RUS RUS
RUS RUS
SWE SWE
SWE SWE
TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

ARY
ARY
ARY
ARY

NIA
NIA
NIA
NIA
NIA
NIA
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9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999

izmir, TURKIYE
MEN TEAMS
Group A 1 3 4 5 W
GERMANY
TURKIYE
SWEDEN
G.BRITAIN
CROATIA
11.04.1999 09.00 TA TURKIYE-CROATIA
09.00 T.2 SWEDEN-G.BRITAIN
11.00 T.6 GERMANY-SWEDEN
11.00 T7 G.BRITAIN-CROATIA
14.00 T3 G.BRITAIN-TURKIYE
14.00 T4 CROATIA-GERMANY
12.04.1999 09.00 T.6 CROATIA-SWEDEN
09.00 T.7 GERMANY-TURKIYE
11.00 T.3 GERMANY-G.BRITAIN
11.00 T4 TURKIYE-SWEDEN
Group B 1 3 4 5 W
UKRANIE
ROMANIE
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
CZECH REPUBLIC
11.04.1999 09.00 T3 ROMANIA-CZECH REP.
09.00 T4 NETHERLANDS-BELGIUM
11.00 T.4 UKRANIE-NETHERLANDS
11.00 T.5 BELGIUM-CZECH REP
14.00 TA BELGIUM-ROMANIA
14.00 T.2 CZECH REP-UKRANIE
12.04.1999 09.00 T.4 CZECH REP.-NETHERLANDS
. 09.00 T.5 UKRANIE-ROMANIA
11.00 TA1 UKRANIE-BELGIUM
11.00 T.2 ROMANIA-NETHERLANDS




9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF
From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TORKIYE

MEN TEAMS

Final 1-2
Level 1 | 2 w R

A1

B.1

12.04.1999 14.00 T.5

Place 34
Level 2 g 2 w R

A2

B.2

12.04.1999 14.00 T.4

Place 5-6

Level 3 i |12 W R
A3 :
B.3 1

12.04.1999 14.00 T.6

Place 7-8
Level 4 I 2 W R

Ad |
B.4 |

12.04.1999 14.00 T.7

Place 9-10 |
Level § 1 2 W R
A.5 |
B.5 7 | : _ §

12.04.1999 14.00 . T8



9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF
From 10 untit 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

MEN TEAMS

Group A EEEEERE R E:
GERMANY 40|40(40|41] 4 | 1
TURKIYE 0422 14|04 04 0 | &
SWEDEN 04 | 4-1 14| 14] 1 | 4
G.BRITAIN 0-4 | 40 | 4-1 342 | 3
CROATIA 1-4 | 4-0 | 41| 4-3 3
11/04/1999 09.00 T.1 TURKIYE-CROATIA 0-4

M.Bilsay-K.Tomic:9-21,21-19,17-21
H.Dilek-M.Bek:8-21,7-21

H.Mercan-P.Bratvsa:7-21,22-20,11-21
Bilsay-Mercan,Bek-Tomic:11-21,12-2/1

08.00 T.2 SWEDEN-G.BRITAIN 14
O.Wikstrom-G.Buck:21-16,21-13
T.Hansson-B.Hegedus:15-21.15-21
—-- -H.Kanti
Wikstrom-Hansson,Buck-Hegedus:11-21,16-21
O.Wikstrom-B.Hegedus:11-21,14-21

11.00 T.6 SWEDEN-GERMANY 04
O.Wikstrom-I.Rupcic:13-21,12-21
—- -J.E.Baron
T.Hansson-M.Mechau:4-21,16-21
Wikstrom-Hansson,Mechau-Baehr:10-21,8-21

11.00 T.7 G.BRITAIN-CROATIA 34
B.Hegedus-K.Tomic:17-21,21-10,21-19
G.Buck-M.Bek:15-21,14-21
H.Kanti-P.Bratvsa:16-21,13-21
Hegedus-Buck,Bek-Tomic:21-0,21-0(Bek,Hear.Aid.)
B.Hegedus-M.Bek:21-18,21-16
H.Kanti-K.Tomic:12-21,23-25
G.Buck-P.Bratvsa:18-21,14-21

14.00 T.3 TURKIYE-G.BRITAIN 04
H.Mercan-G.Buck:12-21,14-21
M.Sezer-B.Hegedus:6-21,8-21
H.Dilek-H.Kanti:8-21,11-21
Mercan-Dilek,Buck-Hegedus:12-21,15-21

14.00 T.4 GERMANY-CROATIA 4-4
|.Rupcic-K.Tomic:21-5,21-8
M.Mechau-M.Bek:17-21,20-22
T.Baehr-P.Bratvsa:21-11,21-3
Rupcic-Baron,Bek-Tomic:21-5,21-8
I.Rupcic-M.Bek:21-10,23-21




9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE D

MEN TEAMS GROUP-A

12/04/1899 09.00

09.00

11.00

11.00

T.6

T.7

T3

T4

From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

CROATIA-SWEDEN
M.Bek-O.Wikstrom:21-18,21,13
K.Tomic-T.Hansson:21-17,24-22
lLIstvanfi- ———
Bek-Istvanfi,Wikstrom-Hansson:18-21,21-14,1
M.Bek-T.Hansson:21-16,21-17

TURKIYE-GERMANY
H.Mercan-T.Baehr:13-21,8-21
M.Bilsay-l.Rupcic:8-21,7-21
M.Sezer-J.E.Baron:11-21,7-21
Bilsay-Mercan,Baehr-Mechau:4-21,6-21

GERMANY-G.BRITAIN
1.Rupcic-B.Hegedus:21-10,21-12
J.E.Baron-G.Buck:21-7,21-10
T.Baehr-S.Langley:21-10,21-9
Baehr-Mechau,Hegedus-Buck:21-10,21-11

TURKIYE-SWEDEN
M.Biisay-O.Wikstrom:17-21,11-21
H.Mercan-T.Hansson:18-21,7-21

H.Dilek- ~—-
Bilsay-Mercan,Wikstrom-Hansson:8-21,11-21
M.Bilsay-T.Hansson:8-21,16-21

04

4-0

14



9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

MEN TEAMS

From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

Group B

1 2 3 4 | 5

r)

UKRANIE

ROMANIA

42 | 43| 43|43

NETHERLANDS

2-4 B 41| 24 | 41
34|14 B 2.4 |41

BELGIUM

CZECH REPUBLIC

o

olw|=lmia|S

34|42 42 4-2
14| 14| 2-4 B

OT[Iv &S =>

11/04/1999

09.00

09.00

11.00

11.00

14.00

14.00

T.3

T.4

T.4

T5

TA

T.2

ROMANIA-CZECH REP.

4-1

A.Godeanu-I.Mimra:16-21,21-10,21419

G.Tutuianu-J.Helus:21-9,19-21,19-21

|.Giju-P.Pesek:21-15,24-22

Godeanu-Tutuianu,Hula-Mimra:21-12,21-13
A.Godeanu-J.Helus:18-21,21-19,21-12

NETHERLANDS-BELGIUM
L.Wielingen-K.Van Dam:21-15,6-21
F.V.Herp-M.Loicq:11-21,21-19,19-2
F Kerkhof-C Mallieu:21-17,21-12

24
23-25
|

Wielingen-Herp,Loicq-Van Dam:16-21,18-21

L.Wielingen-M.Loicq:21-11,21-17
F Kerkhof-K.Van Dam:12-21,9-21
UKRANIE-NEDERLANDS

V/.Baraboha-F.V.Herp:12-21,11-21
M.Zakladnyi-L.Wielingen:21-17,21-

W.Wassiljev-T.Martens:21-13,21-14

4-3

10

Zakladnyi-Wassiljev,Wielingen-Herp:21-10,24-22

V.Baraboha-L.Wielingen:14-21,13-2
W.Wassiljev-F.V.Herp:11-21,21-14
M.Zakladnyi-T.Martens:21-6,21-10

BELGIUM-CZECH REP.
K.Van Dam-J.Helus:21-16,15-21,21
M.Loicq-P.Pesek:21-17,21-11
C.Mallieu-1.Hula:13-21,22-20,11-21
Van Dam-Loicq,Pesek-Helus:16-21
K.Van Dam-P.Pesek:20-22,21-18,2
C.Mallieu-J.Helus:21-15,22-20

ROMANIA-BELGIUM
A.Godeanu-K.Van Dam:21-17,9-21
G.Tutuianu-M.Loicq:20-22,18-21
1.Giju-C Mallieu:13-21,9-21

21
18-21

4-2
9

21-18,19-21
1-14

24
2117

Godeanu-Tutuianu,Loicg-Van Dam:12-21,19-21

A.Godeanu-M.Loicq:21-15,21-17
1.Giju-K.Van Dam:5-21,5-21

UKRANIE-CZECH REP.
M.Zakladnyi-J.Helus:21-7,21-13 |
\/.Baraboha-P.Pesek:13-21,15-21

4-3

W.Wassiljev-1.Mimra:0-21,0-21(W ass.Hear.Aid)
Wassiljev-Zakladnyi,Helus-Mimra: 21-15,21-17

M.Zakladnyi-P.Pesek:21-11,21-13

W.Wassiljev-J. Helus:15-21,21-17,19-21

V.Baraboha-l.Mimra:21-19,21-16 |




MEN TEAMS.

12/04/1999

8th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DE

GROUP-B

09.00

09.00

11.00

11.00

T.4

T.5

TA

T2

From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

NETHERLANDS-CZECH REP.
L.Wielingen-J.Helus:21-14,21-6
F.Kerkhof-P.Pesek:21-14,21-17
F.V.Herp-l.Hula:19-21 421-16,17-21
Wielingen-V.Herp,Pesek-Helus:16-21,21-4,21-1
L.Wielingen-P.Pesek:21-10,21-14

UKRANIE-ROMANIA
M.Zakladnyi-1.Giju:21-10,21-15
V.Baraboha-A.Godeanu:8-21,18-21
W.Wassiljev-G.Tutuianu:21-16,19-21,11-21
Zakladnyi-Wassiljev,Giju-Godeanu:21-18,21-1
M.Zakladnyi-A.Godeanu:21-10,21-6
VW/.Wassiljev-1.Giju:21-13,16-21,21-14

BELGIUM-UKRANIE
M.Loicq-V.Baraboha:21-9,21-13
C.Mallieu-M.Zakladnyi:15-21,16-21
K.Van Dam-W.Wassiljev:21-17,21-13
Loicg-Van Dam,Zakladnyi-Wassiljev:9-21,10-21
M.Loicq-M.Zakladnyi:18-21,15-21
K.Van Dam-V.Baraboha:21-10,21-15
C.Mallieu-W.Wassiljev:21-23,14-21

ROMANIA-NETHERLANDS
A.Godeanu-F.V.Herp:21-16,21-14
1.Ghiurutan-L. Wielingen:14-21,19-21
G.Tutuianu-F.Kerkhof:21-15,21-10
Godeanu-Tutuianu,Wielingen-V.Herp:21-18,2
A.Godeanu-L.Wielingen:11-21,21-18,21-16

AF

4

19

41

34



9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF
From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

MEN TEAMS

Final 1-2

Level 1 1 2 W R

GERMANY e 4-0 1 1.

UKRANIE | 04 0 9 :

12/04/1999 14.00 T.5 UKRANIE-GERMANY 04
M.Zakladnyi-T.Baehr:12-21,12-21
W .Wassiljev-1.Rupcic:14-21,21-23
V.Baraboha-J.E.Baron:5-21,10-21
Zakladnyi-Wassiljev,Baehr-Mechau:14-21,10-21

Place 34

Level 2 ] 1] 12 W R

CROATIA : : i 0-4 0 4.

BELGIUM |40 F 1 3

12/04/1999 14.00 T4  BELGIUM-CROATIA 4-0
K.Van Dam-K.Tomic:21-14,21-13
M.Loicg-M.Bek:12-21,21-19,24-22
C.Mallieu-P . Bratvsa:21-13,21-12
Van Dam-Loicq, Tomic-Bek:21-19,15-21,21-9

Place 56

Level 3 W R

G.BRITAIN 0 6.

ROMANIA 4-1 1 5.

12/04/1999 14.00 T.6 ROMANIA-G.BRITAIN 4-1
A.Godeanu-G.Buck:21-16,21-18
1.Ghiurutan-B.Hegedus:11-21,13-21
G.Tutuianu-H.Kanti:21-17,21-10
Godeanu-Tutuianu,Hegedus-Kanti:21-16,21-8
A.Godeanu-B.Hegedus:13-21,21-15,21-15

Place 7-8

Level 4 W R

SWEDEN 0 8

NETHERLANDS 4-0 1 7 ‘

12/04/1999 14.00 T.7 NETHERLANDS-SWEDEN 4-0
L.Wielingen-O.Wikstrém:21-16,26-24
F.Kerkhof-T.Hansson:23-21,21-11
T.Martens- —-- :

Wielingen-Herp, Wikstrom-Hansson:21-18,23-21

Place 8-10

Level 5 W R

TURKIYE 0 10. ‘

CZECH REPUBLIC 1 9.

12/04/1899 14.00 T.8 TURKIYE-CZECH REP. ‘! 14

M .Bilsay-1.Hula:15-21,21-16,11-21 3\
H.Dilek-J.Helus:12-21,11-21

H.Mercan-P.Pesek:15-21,18-21 g
Bilsay-Mercan,Mimra-Hula:21-18,25-23

M.Bilsay-J Helus:15-21,11-21

|



P
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8th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999

MEN'S TEAM FINAL

GERMANY
UKRANIE
BELGIUM
CROATIA
ROMANIA

G. BRITAIN
NETHERLANDS
SWEDEN

CZECH REPUBLIC

TURKIYE

izmir, TURKIYE

(|.Rupcic,M.Mechau,J.E.Baron,T.B?ehr)
(M.Zakladnyi,W.Wassiljev,V.Baraboha)
(M.Loicg,C.Mallieu,K.Van Dam)
(M.Bek,l.Istvanfi,P.Bratvsa K.Tomic)
(.G.Tutuianu,A.Godeanu,l.Ghiurutan,|.Giju
(B.Hegedus,G.Buck,S.Langley,H.Kanti)
(L.Wielingen,F.Van Herp,T.Martens,F.Ker}
(O.Wikstrém,T.Hansson)
(I.Hula,P.Pesek,J.Helus,l.Mimra)

(M.Bilsay,H.Mercan,H.Dilek,M.Sezer)

chof)




9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF
' From 10 until 17 April 1999

izmir, TURKIYE
WOMEN TEAMS
Group 1 2 3 4 5 6 7N W

RUSSIA

TURKIYE

HUNGARY

UKRANIE

ROMANIA

GERMANY

CZECH REPUBLIC

11.04.1999 09.00 T5 TURKIYE-CZECH REP
09.00 T.6 HUNGARY-GERMANY
09.00 T UKRANIE-ROMANIA
11.00 i HUNGARY-RUSSIA
11.00 T2 UKRANIE-CZECH REP.
11.00 T3 ROMANIA-GERMANY
14.00 T5 UKRANIE-TURKIYE
14.00 T6 ROMANIA-RUSSIA
14.00 7 GERMANY-CZECH REP.
16.00 T.4 ROMANIA-HUNGARY
16.00 T5 GERMANY-TURKIYE
16.00 T.6 CZECH REP.-RUSSIA

12.04.1999 09.00 T GERMANY-UKRANIE
09.00 T2 CZECH REP.-HUNGARY
09.00 T3 RUSSIA-TURKIYE
11.00 15 | CZECH REP.ROMANIA
11.00 T6 RUSSIA-UKRANIE
11.00 T.7 TURKIYE-HUNGARY |
14.00 T RUSSIA-GERMANY
14.00 T2 TURKIYE-ROMANIA |

14.00 T.3 HUNGARY-UKRANIE




WOMEN TEAMS

9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From _10 unti[_17 l_\pril 1999
Izmir,TURKIYE

Group

t [ 2 3] 4 6] 8] %

RUSSIA

TURKIYE

41|34 14|42 04| a2

1-4 04| 1-4 | 14| 04 | 14

HUNGARY

43 | 4-0 23|42 [ 14 ] 4

UKRANIE

41141 34 4-3 |1 14 | 4-2

ROMANIA

o4 a7 | 28| 34 34 | 43

GERMANY

40 | 40 | 4-1 | 41 | 4-3 4-2

CZECH REPUBLIC

alovlalalolelsS

24| 41|14 24 74 2%

m-xmwmsl-hxl

11.04.1999

P

09.00

09.00

09.00

11.00

11.00

T.5

T.6

T.7

T

T.2

TURKIYE-CZECH REP.
|.Bulut-J.Vejrostova:6-21,16-21
E.Targit-1.Pliskova:21-14,21-15
G.Yasa-J.Helusova:10-21,20-22
Targit-Tat,Vejrostova-Helusova:11-21,12-21
E.Targit-J.Vejrostova:8-21,10-21 ‘

HUNGARY-GERMANY
E.Lazane-K.Amtsfeld:17-21,22-20, 19—211
|.Malulne-A Hein:21-16,18-21,16-21
E.Turoczy-S.Glaamann:18-21,17-21
Malulne-Lazane, Amtsfeld-Hein:22-20,21-14
|.Malulne-K. Amtsfeld:21-16,15-21,18-21

UKRANIE-ROMANIA ‘ .
N.Bozhko-M.Moldovan:14-21,21-13,21-23
N.Sergiyenko-F.Batcu:21-7,21-9

Bozhko-Sergiyenko,Batcu-Moldovan:21-16,21-15

N.Sergiyenko-M.Moldovan:19-21,21-17,18-21
N.Bozhko- ----- :21-0,21-0
----- -F.Batcu:0-21,0-21

HUNGARY-RUSSIA
|.Malulne-T.Mironova:21-9,21-15
K.Tumbas-E.Chaguieva:20-22,19-21
E.Lazane- -—--
Malulne-Lazane,Miro.-Chag.:13-21,24-22,21-18
I.Malulne-E.Chaguieva:21-16,14-21,18-21
E.Lazane-T.Mironova:17-21,10-21
K.Tumbas- -----

CZECH REP.-UKRANIE
J.Vejrostova-N.Bozhkg:21-15,21-11
I Pliskova-N.Sergiyenko:5-21,5-21
J.Helusova-, —-—--

Vejrostova- Helusova Bozhko-Sergi.:14-21, 14-21
J.Vejrostova-N.Sergiyenko:8-21,21-15,18-21 |
J.Helusova-N.Bozhko:14-21,9-21 1

L

1-4

4-3

24



WOMEN TEAMS

11/04/1999

9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DE

11.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

T.3

T.5

T.6

T.7

T.4

T5

T6

From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

GERMANY-ROMANIA
S.Glaamann-F.Batcu:21-11,21-16
A.Hein-M.Moldovan:17-21,16-21

P.Brandt- -—--
Glaamann-Hein,Batcu-Moldovan:21-13,21-15
S.Glaamann-M.Moldovan:13-21,13-21
P.Brandt-F.Batcu:21-16,20-22,11-21

A Hein- -----

UKRANIE-TURKIYE
N.Bozhko-O.Tat:21-4,21-7
N.Sergiyenko-E.Targit:21-8,21-13

----- -1.Bulut

Bozhko-Sergiyanko, Targit-Tat:21-9,21-7
N.Bozhko-E.Targit:21-10,21-14

RUSSIA-ROMANIA
E.Chaguieva-F.Batcu:15-21,21-19,21-11
----- -M.Moldovan

T.Mironova- -----

Chaguieva-Mironova,Batcu-Moldovan:21-17,2(1-19

E.Chaguieva-M.Moldovan:11-21,13-21
T.Mironova-T.Batcu:21-15,21-13

GERMANY-CZECH REP.
A.Hein-J.Helusova:21-10,21-11
K.Amtsfeld-J.Vejrostova:21-16,20-22,14-21
S.Glaamann-|.Pliskova:21-13,21-9
Glaamann-Hein,Vejrostova-Helusova:21-13,21
A Hein-J.Vejrostova: 18-21,21-17,16-21
S.Glaamann-J.Helusova:21-17,21-9

HUNGARY-ROMANIA
|.Malulne-F.Batcu:14-21,16-21
E.Turoczy-M.Moldovan:18-21,21-14,15-21
E.Lazane- -----
Malulne-Lazane,Batcu-Moldovan:21-19,21-13
1.Malulne-M.Moldovan:21-19,6-21,18-21
E.Lazane-F.Batcu:21-16,21-1
E.Turoczy- ----- -

TURKIYE-GERMANY
E.Targit-S.Glaamann:7-21,10-21
G.Yasa-A.Hein:4-21,10-21
|.Bulut-P.Brandt:12-21,9-21

Tat-Targit, Amtsfeld-Glaamann:6-21,9-21

CZECH REP.-RUSSIA
J.Vejrostova-T.Mironova:21-14,12-21,15-21
|.Pliskova-E.Chaguieva:13-21,12-21
J.Helusova- ----- ;
Vejros.-Helus.,Mironova-Chaguieva: 18-21,15-21
J.Vejrostova-E.Chaguieva:16-21,21-13,21-13
J.Helusova-T.Mironova: 15-21,7-21

AF

1
o+ ]

4-2

4-3

0-4

24



WOMEN TEAMS

12/04/1999

9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DE

09.00

09.00

09.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

TA

T.2

T.3

T.5

T.6

T

From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

GERMANY-UKRANIE

S.Glaamann- -----
K.Amtsfeld-N.Sergiyenko:21-14,18-21,21-16
A.Hein-N.Bozhko:21-13,21-19,
Glaamann-Hein,Sergiyenko-Bozhko:13-21,21-1
S.Glaamann-N.Sergiyenko:22-24,21-19,21-18

HUNGARY-CZECH REP.
E.Lazane-J.Helusova:21-10,21-5
K.Tumbas-J.Vejrostova:19-21,20-22
|.Malulne-1.Pliskova:21-12,21-17

Turoczy-Tumbas,Vejrostova-Helusova:21-17,1p-21,21-15

E.Lazane-J.Vejrostova:21-16,21-19

RUSSIA-TURKIYE
T.Mironova-E.Targit:21-11,21-11

----- -O.Tat
E.Chaguieva-l.Bulut:21-15,21-17
Mironova-Chaguieva,Bulut-Yasa:21-16,21-3
T.Mironova-O.Tat:21-19,21-9

ROMANIA-CZECH REP.
M.Moldovan-J.Helusova:21-12,21-15
F.Batcu-J.Vejrostova: 11-21,9-21

----- -|.Pliskova
Moldovan-Batcu,Vejrostova-Helusova:21-10,21
M.Moldovan-J.Vejrostova:21-15,21-9
---- -J.Helusova
F.Batcu-1.Pliskova:21-14,21-17

UKRANIE-RUSSIA
N.Sergiyenko-E.Chaguieva:24-22,21-18
----- -T.Mironova

N.Bozhko- -----

9,15-21

-16

Sergiyenko-Bozhko,Chaguieva-Mironova:21-15,21-16

N.Sergiyenko-T.Mironova:22-20,21-15

HUNGARY-TURKIYE
K.Tumbas-O.Tat:21-11,21-8
E.Turoczy-E.Targit:21-9,21-13
E.Lazane-G.Yasa:21-9,21-11
Malulne-Lazane, Tat-Bulut:21-5,21-9

4-1



9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

WOMEN TEAMS

12/04/1999 14.00

14.00

14.00

TA

T.2

T.3

From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

RUSSIA-GERMANY
E.Chaguieva-A.Hein:21-23,9-21
---—- -S.Glaamann
T.Mironova-K.Amtsfeld:11-21,17-21

0-4

Chaguieva-Mironova,Glaamann-Amtsfeld:12-21(,15-21

TURKIYE-ROMANIA
E.Targit-F.Batcu:15-21,16-21
|.Bulut-M.Moldovan:14-21,16-21

O.Tat- -
Targit-Yasa,Batcu-Moldovan:6-21,14-21
E.Targit-M.Moldovan:8-21,9-21

HUNGARY-UKRANIE

E.Lazane-N.Bozhko:16-21,14-21

E.Turoczy-N.Sergiyenko:12-21,21-17,15-21
—|.Malulne-_====-

Malulne—Lazane,Serrgriyévn/kror—éozhkézzi -1 5,2'17-1 8

E.Lazane-N.Sergiyenko:21-14,21-19
-1.Malulne-N.Bozhko:21-19,12-21,11-21
E.Turoczy- -----

14




Pt

9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE D
From 10 until 17 April 1999

WOMEN'S TEAM FINAL

GERMANY
HUNGARY
UKRANIE

RUSSIA

ROMANIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

TURKIYE

izmir, TURKIYE

(K.Amtsfeld,A.Hein,S.Glaamann,P.Brandt
(.Malulne,E.Lazane,E.Turoczy,K.Tumbas
(N.Sergiyenko,N.Bozhko)
(T.Mironova,E.Chaguieva)
(M.Moldovan,F.Batcu)
(J.Vejrostova,J.Helusova,1.Pliskova)

(E.Targit,0.Tat,|.Bulut,G.Yasa)

EAF




Pt

—

9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF
From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

MEN'S SINGLES (Total 37 Men Singles)

NAME NUMBER COUNTRY
LOICQ , MATHEU 001 BEL BELGIUM
MALLIEU , CHRISTOPHE 002 BEL BELGIUM
VAN DAM , KURT 003 BEL BELGIUM
BEK , MLADEN 005 CRO  CROATIA
ISTVANFI , IVAN 006 CRO  CROATIA
BRATVSA , PAVAO 007 CRO  CROATIA
TOMIC , KUA 070 CRO  CROATIA
PESEK , PAVEL 009 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
HULA , IVO 010 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
HELUS ,JAROSLAV 011 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
MIMRA , IVO 012 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
PAERN , RAVIO 017 EST ESTONIA
HEGEDUS , BELA 019 GBR  GREAT BRITAIN
BUCK , GEORGE 020 GBR  GREAT BRITAIN
LANGLEY , STUART 021 GBR  GREAT BRITAIN
KANTI , HITESH 022 GBR  GREAT BRITAIN
RUPCIC , IVAN 024 GER  GERMANY
MECHAU , MARK 025 GER  GERMANY
BARON , JAN - ERIK 026 GER  GERMANY
BAEHR , THOMAS 027 GER  GERMANY
WIELINGEN , LESLEY 033 NED NETHERLANDS
VAN HERP , FRED 034 NED  NETHERLANDS
MARTENS , TIMY 035 NED NETHERLANDS
KERKHOF , FRANS 036 NED NETHERLANDS
TUTUIANU , GICA 043 ROM  ROMANIA
GODEANU , ADRIAN 044 ROM  ROMANIA
GHIURUTAN , IOAN 045 ROM  ROMANIA
GIJU, ILORIAN 046 ROM  ROMANIA
WIKSTROM , ORJAN 054 SWE  SWEDEN
HANSSON ,TOMMY 055 SWE SWE“ EN

‘ 1
BILSAY , MURAT 061 TUR  TURKIYE
MERCAN , HASAN 062 TUR TURKIYE
DILEK ,HASAN 063 TUR TURKIYE
SEZER , MURAT 064 TUR TUR,(lYE
ZAKLADNYI , MYKOLA 066 UKR UKRANIE
WASSILJEV , WASSILI 067 UKR UKRANIE
BARABOHA , VALERIY 069 UKR UKRANIE

/



9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF
From 10 until 17 April 1999
Izmir, TURKIYE
Rupcic (GER) MEN'S SINGLES 1
Rupcic (GER)
XX BYE
10.00 T.1 |Rupcic (GER) 3-0
Kerkhof (NED) 53,10
Kerkhof (NED)
XX BYE
1500 T.1 |Rupcic (GER) 30
Baraboha (UKR) 3,115
Baraboha (UKR)
XX BYE
10.00 T.2 |Baraboha (UKR) 3-1
XX BYE -17,17,19,19
. Mimra (CZE)
Mimra (CZE)
16.00 T.2 |Rupcic (GER) 3-0
Wikstrém . (SWE) 98,12
Wikstrém (SWE)
XX BYE
1000 T.3 |Wikstrdm(SWE) 3-0
Dilek (TUR) ,20,15
09.00 T.1 |Istvanfi (CRO) 3-0
Istvanfi (CRO) 16,14,11
15.00 T.2 |Godeanu (ROM) 3-0 ‘
Langley (GBR) - 7,16,20 ;
Langley (GBR)
XX BYE ‘
10.00 T.4 |Godeanu (ROM) 3-0 ‘
XX BYE 913,13
Godeanu (ROM)
Godeanu (ROM)
09.00 T5 |Rupcic(GER)3-0
Hegedus (GBR) 20,18,8
Hegedus (GBR)
XX BYE
10.00 T.5 |Hegedus(GBR) 3-2
Giju (ROM) 18,-18,-14,19,10
00 T.2 |Giju (ROM) 3-0
Bratvsa (CRO) 10,18,16
1500 T.3 |Hegedus(GBR) 3-0
XX BYE 158,12
Mercan (TUR)
Mercan (TUR)
10.00 T.6 |Mercan (TUR) 3-0
XX BYE 15,13,11
Paem (EST)
Paemn (EST) i
16.00 T.4 |Baron (GER) 3-0
Van Dam (BEL) 15,17,16
Van Dam (BEL)
XX BYE
10.00 T.7 {Van Dam (BEL) 3-0
XX BYE 98,9
Hula (CZE)
Hula: (CZE)
15.00 T.4 |Baron (GER) 3-0
Martens (NED) 15,11,14
09.00 T.3 |Baron (GER) 3-0 | FINAL
Baron (GER) 149,13 Rupcic (GER)
10.00 T.8 |Baron (GER) 3-1 10.00 T.4 |Rupcic (GER) 3-2
XX BYE -16,16,14,16 Mechau (GER) -12,-229,19,18
- Zakladnyi (UKR) 1710411999
Zakladnyi (UKR)
[ 14/04/1999 | 14/04/1999 | 14/04/1999 | 14/04/1999] 15/04/1999 |



9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

Mechau (GER)

From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

XX BYE

Mechau (GER)

Hansson (SWE)

0000 T4
Tutuianu (ROM)

1000 T.©

Tutuianu (ROM) 3-1

Mechau (GER) 3-0

MEN'S SINGLES 2

12,-18,19,18

26,19

15.00 T.S |Mechau (GER) 3-0
Tomic (CRO) 48,10
Tomic (CRO)
XX BYE
12,00 T.1 |Tomic (CRO) 3-1
XX BYE 10,-11.9,17
Bilsay (TUR)
Bilsay (TUR)
16.00 T.5 |Mechau (GER)3-0
Van Herp (NED) 10,12,7
: Van Herp (NED)
XX BYE
12,00 T.2 |Van Herp(NED) 3-0
Mallieu (BEL) 515,13
09.00 TS5 |Buck (GBR) 3-0
Buck (GBR) 18,1477
15.00 T.6 |Van Herp(NED) 3-0
XX BYE 18,1417
Wassiljev (UKR)
Wassiljev (UKR)
12,00 T.3 |Helus (CZE) 3-0
XX BYE
; Helus (CZE)
Helus (CZE)
09.00 T.6 |Mechau(GER)3-0
Bek (CRO) 10,18,13
Bek (CRO)
XX BYE
12.00 T.4 |Bek (CRO) 3-1
XX BYE 27,1713
Ghiurutan (ROM)
Ghiurutan (ROM)
15.00 T.7 |Bek (CRO) 30
Sezer (TUR) :
Sezer (TUR)
XX BYE
1200 T5 |Pesek (CZE) 3-0
XX BYE 9,710,711
Pesek (CZE)
Pesek (CZE) ‘
16.00 T.6 |Baehr (GER) 3-0
Kanti (GBR) 96,16 ‘
Kanti (GBR)
XX BYE i
1200 T.6 |Loicq (BEL) 3-0 1
Loicq (BEL) 16,17,13
: Loicq (BEL) ‘
XX BYE ‘
s 15.00 T.8 |Baehr (GER) 3-0
XX BYE 11,10,12 ‘
Wielingen (NED) PLACE 34
Wielingen (NED) Baron (GER)
12,00 T.7 |Baehr (GER) 3-0 10.00 T.2 |Baron (GER) 3-0
XX BYE 21,1914 Baehr (GER) 19,19,18
Baehr (GER) 1710411899

Baehr (GER)

[14/04/1999 | 14/04/1999 | 14/04/1999 | 14/04/1999 | 15/04/1999 |
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9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999

izmir, TURKIYE

MEN 'S SINGLES - FINAL PLACING

1. RUPCIC, IVAN

2. MECHAU , MARK

3. BARON, JAN - ERIK
4, BAEHR , THOMAS
5. GODEANU , ADRIAN
5. VAN HERP , FRED
5. HEGEDUS ,BELA

5. BEK , MLADEN

GER

GER

GER

GER

ROM

NED

GBR

CRO

EUROPEAN CH

IAMPION




9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF
From 10 until 17 April 1999

WOMEN'S SINGLES

NAME

VEJROSTOVA , JITKA
HELUSOVA , JITKA
PLISKOVA , IVANA

AMTSFELD , KARIN
HEIN , ANNETTE
GLAAMANN , SYBILLE
BRANDT , PETRA

MALULNE, ILONA
LAZANE , EVA
TUROCZY , ERIKA
TUMBAS , KATALIN

MOLDOVAN , MAGDA
BATCU , FLORICA

MIRONOVA , TATIANA
CHAGUIEVA , ELENA

TARGIT , EDA
TAT , OZLEM
BULUT, ISMIHAN
YASA , GULHAN

SERGIYENKO , NATALIA
BOZHKO , NATALIA

izmir, TURKIYE

(Total 21 Women Singles)

NUMBER

013
014
015

028
029
030
031

038
039
040
041

047
048

051
052

057
058
059
060

071
072

COUNTRY
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
GER GERMANY
GER GERMANY
GER GERMANY
GER GERMANY
HUN HUNGARY
HUN HUNGARY
HUN HUNGARY
HUN HUNGARY
ROM  ROMANIA
ROM ROMANIA
RUS RUSSIA
RUS RUSSIA
TUR  TURKIYE
TUR TURKIYE
TUR TURKIYE
TUR TUR :“IYE
| |
UKR  UKRANIE
UKR  UKRANIE

|
|
|




9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999

|

Izmir, TURKIYE
Amtsfeld (GER) WOMEN'S SINGLES
Amtsfeld (GER)
XX BYE
11.00 T1 |Amtsfeld (GER) 3-0
Targit (TUR) 756
Targit (TUR)
XX BYE
1400 T.1 |Amtsfeld (GER) 3-0
Tumbas (HUN) 15,168
Tumbas (HUN)
XX BYE
11.00 T.2 |Vejrostova(CZE)3-0
XX BYE 16,1914
Vejrostova (CZE)
Vejrostova (CZE)
09.00 T.3 |Amtsfeld (GER) 3-1
Moldovan (ROM) 2130,18,18
Moldovan (ROM) |
XX BYE - |
11.00 T.3 |Sergiyenko(UKR)3-0 “
Sergiyenko (UKR) 18,
I Sergiyenko(UKR)3-0
Yasa (TUR) 16,168
1400 T.2 |Glaamann(GER) 3-2
Lazane (HUN) -16,10,-19,19,20
09.00 T.7 |Glaamann(GER)3-1
Glaamann (GER) 15,-12,15,18
11.00 T.4 |Glaamann(GER) 3-1
XX BYE 14.-18,19.9
Mironova (RUS)
Mironova (RUS
) 10.00 T3 |Amtsfeld (GER) 3-0
Chaguieva (RUS) 18,125
Chaguieva (RUS)
XX BYE
11.00 TS |Chaguieva(RUS)3-0
Brandt (GER) 12,13,16
Brandt (GER)
XX BYE
1400 T.3 |Bozhko (UKR) 3-2
Bozhko (UKR) 17151922,
I Bozhko (UKR) 3-0 |
Bulut (TUR) 12177 |
'11.00 T.6 |Bozhko (UKR) 3-0 ‘
XX BYE 13715.15 ‘
“IMalulne (HUN) ‘1
Malulne (HUN) ;
09.00 T.4 |Hein (GER) 3-2
Turoczy (HUN) 18,-22.16,-1?.12
Turoczy (HUN) ‘
XX BYE |
11.00 T.7 |Turoczy (HUN) 3-0 ‘
Tat (TUR) 5,101 |
Tat (TUR) ‘
XX BYE ‘
1400 T4 |Hein (GER) 3-0 !
Pliskova (CZE) 10,1012 ‘
T0.00 T |Batcu (ROM) 3-1 PLACE 34
Batcuy (ROM) -18,14,1717 Glaamann (GER)
11.00 T.8 |Hein (GER) 3-0 TOT0 T 1| Glaamann(GER)3-1
XX BYE 68,10 Bozhko (UKR) 8,18,18,19
Hein (GER) ‘
Hein (GER)

[1470477999 | 14/0471999 | 14/04/1999 | 15/04/1999 | 177041999 |

!
r



9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999

izmir, TORKIYE

WOMEN 'S SINGLES - FINAL PLACING

1.

2.

AMTSFELD , KARIN
HEIN , ANNETTE
GLAAMANN , SYBILLE
BOZHKO , NATALIA
VEJROSTOVA , JITKA
TUROCZY , ERIKA
SERGIYENKO , NATALIA

CHAGUIEVA , ELENA

GER

GER

GER

UKR

CZE

HUN

UKR

RUS

EUROPEAN C

HAMPION




003
005
009
010
019
021
024
- 025
033
035
054
061

063

066

044

043

9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

MEN'S DOUBLES (Total 16 Men Doubles)

VAN DAM , KURT
BEK , MLADEN
PESEK,PAVEL
HULA, IVO
HEGEDUS , BELA
LANGLEY , STUART
RUPCIC, IVAN
MECHAU , MARK
WIELINGEN , LESLEY
MARTENS , TIMY
WIKSTROM , ORJAN
BiLSAY , MURAT
DILEK , HASAN
ZAKLADNYI, MYKOLA
GODEANU , ADRIAN

TUTUIANU , GICA

/

/

001
006
011
012
020
022
026
027
034
036
055
062
064
067
046

045

LOICQ, MATHEU
ISTVANFI, IV4N
HELUS , JARQSLAV
MIMRA , IVO
BUCK ,GEORGE
KANTI, HITESH
BARON , JAN -ERIK
BAEHR , THOMAS
VAN HERP , FRED

KERKHOF , FRANS

HANSSON, TPMMY
MERCAN , HASAN

SEZER‘, MURAT

WASSI!_J EV , WASSILI

GlJU , ILORIAN

|
GHIUR‘UTAN, IOAN

BEL

CRO

CZE

CZE

GBR

GBR

GER

GER

NED

NED

SWE

TUR

TUR

UKR

ROM

ROM



—
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9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999

Izmir, TURKIYE
Mechau / | MEN'S DOUBLES
Baehr (GER)
Mechau /
1400 T.1 |Baehr (GER) 2-0
Pesek / ,
Helus (CZE)
Mechau /
1500 T.2 |Baehr (GER) 20
Van Dam / 12,16
Loicq (BEL)
Van Dam /
1400 T.2 |Loicq (BEL) 20
Tutuiana / 21,11
Ghiurutan (ROM)
Mechau /
0900 T3 |Baehr (GER) 2-0
Bilsay / 6,11
Mercan (TUR)
Martens /
1400 T.3 |Kerkhof (NED) 20
Martens / 1,2
Kerkhof (NED)
Martens /
1500 T.4 |Kerkhof (NED) 2-0
Bek /
Istvanfi (CRO)
Bek /
: 1400 T.4 (istvanfi(CRO) 2-0
Hegedus /
Buck (GBR)
echau /
: 1000 T.3 |Baehr (GER) 2-1
Zakladnyi / 19,1415
Wassiljev (UKR)
Zakladnyi /
1400 TS5 |Wassljev (UKR) 2-0
Hula / 12,11
Mimra (CZE)
Godeanu /
1500 T5 |Giju (ROM) 20
Godeanu / 141617
Giju (ROM)
Godeanu /
1400 T.6 |Giju (ROM) 20
Wikstrém / 17,10
Hansson (SWE)
Rupcic / i
0900 T4 |Baron (GER) 2-0 1
Rupcic / 6,16 ‘
Baron (GER) |
Rupcic /
1400 T.7 |Baron (GER) 2-0
Langley / 146
Kanti (GBR)
Rupcic / 1
1500 T.6 |Baron (GER) 2-0 PLACE 34 ‘
Dilek / 16,11 Martens /
Sezer (TUR) Kerkhof (NED)
Wielingen / Godeanu /
1400 T8 |VanHerp (NED) 2-0 1000 T2 |Giju (ROM) 2-0
Wielingen / 112 Godeanu / 10,5
Van Herp (NED) Giju (ROM)

| 15/04/1999

| 15/04/1999 | 16/04/1999

| 16/04/1999 ||
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9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TORKIYE

MEN 'S DOUBLES - FINAL PLACING

1. MECHAU , MARK GER
THOMAS , BAEHR GER
2. RUPCIC, IVAN GER
JAN-ERIK , BARON GER
3. GODEANU , ADRIAN ROM
GlJU, ILORIAN ROM
4. MARTENS , TIMY NED
KERKHOF , FRANS NED
5. VAN DAM , KURT BEL
LOICQ, MATIEU BEL
5. WIELINGEN , LESLEY NED
VAN HERP, FRED NED
5. ZAKLADNYI, MYKOLA  UKR

WASSILJEV , WASSILI UKR

5. BEK , MLADEN CRO
~ ISTVANFI, IVAN CRO

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS

EUROPEAN CHj/

AMPIONS




013
028
030
038
040
051
057
059
071

048

9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999
izmir, TURKIYE

WOMEN'S DOUBLES (Total 10 Women Doubles )

VEJROSTOVA , JITKA /
AMTSFELD , KARIN /
GLAAMANN , SYBILLE /
MALULNE , ILONA /
TUROCZY , ERIKA /
MIRONOVA , TATIANA /
TARGIT , EDA /
BULUT , iSMiHAN /

SERGIYENKO , NATALIA /

BATCU, FLORICA /

015

029

031

039

041

052

058

060

072

047

PLISKOVA , IVANA

HEIN , ANNETTE

BRANDT , PETRA

LAZANE , EVA

TUMBAS , KATALIN

CHAGUIEVA ,
TAT, OZLEM

YASA , GULH

ELENA

I%N

BOZHKO , NATALIA

MOLDOVAN, |

MAGDA

CZE

GER

GER

HUN

HUN

RUS

TUR

TUR

UKR

ROM



9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999

Izmir, TURKIYE
Malulne / WOMEN'S DOUBLES
Lazane (HUN)
Malulne /
Lazane (HUN)
XX BYE
Sergiyenko /
1500 T.3 |Bozhko (UKR) 20
Sergiyenko / 17,17
Bozhko (UKR)
Sergiyenko /
1430 T.5 |Bozhko (UKR) 2-0
Bulut / 16,7
Yasa (TUR)
Sergiyenko /
0900 T.1 |Bozhko (UKR) 2-0
147
XX BYE
Glaamann /
Brandt (GER)
Glaamann /
Brandt (GER)
Batcu /
1500 T.1 |Moldovan (ROM) 2-0
12,21
XX BYE
Batcu /
Moldovan (ROM)
Batcu /
Moldovan (ROM)
Amtsfeld /
1000 T4 |Hein (GER) 2-1
Mironova / 20,17,20
Chaguieva (RUS)
Mironova /
Chaguieva (RUS)
XX BYE
Mironova /
1500 T.7 |Chaguieva (RUS) 2-0
Turoczy / 16,19
Tumbas (HUN)
Turoczy /
Tumbas (HUN)
XX BYE
Amtsfeld /
0900 T.2 |Hein (GER) 2-1
Targit / -19,19,19
Tat (TUR)
Vejrostova /
1430 T.6 |Pliskova (CZE) 2-0
Vejrostova / 9,16
Pliskova (CZE)
Amtsfeld /
1500 T.8 |Hein (GER) 20 PLACE 34
1417 Batcu /
XX BYE Moldovan (ROM)
Amtsfeld / Bateu /
Hein (GER) 1000 T4 Moldovan (ROM) 2-0
Amtsfeld / Mironova / |17,18
Hein (GER) Chaguieva (RUS)
|
[ 15/04/1999 | 15/04/1999 | 16/04/1999 | 16/04/1999 ||




9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999

izmir, TURKIYE

WOMEN'S DOUBLES - FINAL PLACING

1.

AMTSFELD , KARIN
HEIN , ANNETTE

SERGIYENKO , NATALIA

BOZHKO , NATALIA

BATCU , FLORICA
MOLDOVAN , MAGDA

MIRONOVA , TATIANA
CHAGUIEVA , ELENA

VEJROSTOVA , JITKA
PLISKOVA , IVANA

MALULNE, ILONA
LAZANE , EVA

GLAAMANN , SYBILLE
BRANDT ; PETRA

TUROCZY , ERIKA
TUMBAS , KATALIN

GER
GER

UKR
UKR

ROM
ROM

RUS
RUS

CZE
CZE

HUN
HUN

GER
GER

HUN
HUN

EUROPEAN CH
EUROPEAN CH

P

MPIONS
MPIONS



010

012

011

024

025

026

027

061

062

064

063

066

043

044

9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF
From 10 until 17 April 1999

izmir, TURKIYE

MIXED 'S DOUBLES
HULA, IVO

MIMRA , IVO

HELUS , JAROSLAV
RUPCIC, IVAN
MECHAU , MARK
BARON , JAN - ERIK
BAEHR , THOMAS
BILSAY , MURAT
MERCAN , HASAN
SEZER , MURAT
DILEK , HASAN
ZAKLADNTI, MYKOLA
TUTUIANU , GICA

GODEANU , ADRIAN

(Total 14 Mixed Doubles)

/

/

013

014

015

028

029

030

031

057

058

059

060

072

048

047

VEJROSTOVA , [JITKA
HELUSOVA , JITKA

PLISKOVA, IVANA

AMTSFELD , KARIN
HEIN , ANNETTE
GLAAMANN , SYBILLE
BRANDT , PETRA

TARGIT , EDA

TAT, OZLEM
BULUT , iSMIHAN
YASA , GULHAN
BOZHKO , NATALIA
BATCU, FLORICA

MOLDOVAN , MAGDA

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

GER

GER

GER

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

UKR

ROM

ROM



9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF

From 10 until 17 April 1999

lzmir, TURKIYE
Rupcic / MIXED'S DOUBLES
Amtsfeld (GER)
Rupcic /
Amtsfeld (GER)
XX BYE
Rupcic /
1430 T.1 |Amtsfeld (GER) 2-0
Sezer / 45
Bulut (TUR)
Sezer /
Bulut (TUR)
XX BYE
Rupcic /
1500 T.3 |Amtsfeld (GER) 2-0
Mercan / 14,14 4
Tat (TUR) |
Baehr / ‘
1400 T.1 |Brandt (GER) 2-0 :
Baehr / 714
Brandt (GER)
Baehr /
1430 T.2 |Brandt (GER) 2-0
Tutuianu / 7,16
Batcu (ROM)
Hula /
1400 T.2 |Vejrostova (CZE) 2-0
Hula / 19,13
Vejrostova (CZE)
Mechau /
12.00 T.3 |Hein (GER) 21
Godeanu / ‘ 15,13,10
Moldovan (ROM) ‘ ‘ ¢
Godeanu /
1400 T3 [Moldovan (ROM) 2-0
Baron / 22,18
Glaamann (GER)
Godeanu /
1430 T.3 [Moldovan (ROM) 2-0
Bilsay / 131
Targit (TUR)
Helus /
1400 T.4 |[Pliskova (CZE) 2-0
Helus / 17,18
Pliskova (CZE)
Mechau /
: 1500 T.4 |Hein (GER) 2-0
Dilek / 8,16
Yasa (TUR)
Mechau /
1400 TS5 |[Hein (GER) 2-0
Mechau / 44
Hein (GER) ‘
Mechau / |
1430 T.4 |Hein (GER) 20 . PLACE 34 ‘
18,10 Godeanu / ‘
XX BYE Moldovan (ROM) |
Zakladnyi / ‘ Godeanu /
Bozhko (UKR) 12,00 T.4 ||Moldovan (ROM) 2-1
Zakladnyi / Baehr / | [A31376
Bozhko (UKR) Brandt (GER) | ;
[ 16/04/1999 | 16/04/1999 | 16/04/1999 | 17/04/1999




9th EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE DEAF
From 10 until 17 April 1999

izmir, TURKIYE

MIXED DOUBLES - FINAL PLACING

1.

MECHAU , MARK
HEIN , ANNETTE

RUPCIC , IVAN
AMTSFELD , KARIN

GODEANU , ADRIAN
MOLDOVAN , MAGDA

BAEHR , THOMAS
BRANDT , PETRA

ZAKLADNY1, MYKOLA
BOZHKO , NATALIA

SEZER , MURAT
BULUT, ISMIHAN

HELUS , JAROSLAV
PLISKOVA , IVANA

HULA, IVO
VEJROSTOVA , JITKA

GER
GER

GER
GER

ROM
ROM

GER
GER

UKR
UKR

TUR
TUR

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

EUROPEAN G
EUROPEAN G

HAMPIONS
HAMPIONS



